Date

09/09/
17

09/16/
17
09/23/
17
09/24/

17

10/01/
17

10/14/
17
10/21/
17

10/22/
17

10/28/
17

11/04/
17

11/11/
17
12/09/
17
01/13/

18

01/20/
18

01/27/
18
02/10/
18

02/17/
18

02/24/
18

03/03/
18

04/14/
18

2008 PREMIER

Games for Team Chicago-2008 Premier Boys
Last Updated on May 10, 2024

Time

1:30 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
8:30 AM PDT
2:00 PM CDT
4:10 PM CDT
11:30 AM
CDT
1:30 PM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
3:00 PM CST
12:30 PM

CST

10:45 AM
CST

2:00 PM CST

1:00 PM CST

11:30 AM
CSsT

12:15 PM
CST

1:15 PM CST

10:45 AM
CSsT

1:30 PM CDT

Away Team

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Phoenix Futbol Club 08

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Naperville Eagles 08
Rebels

Rush South 08 Nero

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys
Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Rush 08 Nero
Evolution 08 Sala

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys
Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys
Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

LTSC 2008 Premier Blue

Away
Scor
e

1

3

Home Team Hom
e
Scor
e
Rush South 08 Nero 8
Team Chicago-2008 11

Premier Boys
Rush 08 Nero

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Phoenix Futbol Club 08

Naperville Eagles 08
Rebeles

Evolution 08 Sala

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Phoenix

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Result

Loss
Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



04/15/
18
04/21/

18

04/22/
18

05/02/
18

05/05/
18
05/06/
18
05/13/

18

05/19/
18

3:00 PM CDT

2:00 PM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

5:45 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

4:15 PM CDT

10:45 AM

CDT
5:00 PM CDT

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys
Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys
Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

NH United 2008 Fellows

Phoenix Football Club 08

Phoenix Football Club 08
Coyotes FC 08

NH United 2008 Fellows

NH United 2008 Fellows

LTSC 2008 Premier Blue

Coyotes FC 08

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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